
‭TCAPS 403(b) and 457(b) – MRIC Core &‬‭Wildcard‬‭Vendors‬ ‭(updated January 2025)‬

‭Vendor‬ ‭Type‬ ‭Reps‬ ‭Rep Email‬

‭Midwest Capital Advisors‬
‭www.midwestcap.com‬

‭www.2my403b.com‬

‭MRIC‬
‭“Single Source”‬

‭Vendor‬

‭Jack Tunge‬
‭616-454-9600‬

‭ext. 204‬
‭jtunge@midwestcap.com‬

‭Corebridge Financial Advisors‬
‭www.corebridgefinancial.com/rs‬

‭MRIC Core Vendor‬

‭Jayson Cella‬
‭616-210-4634‬

‭Michael Kreger‬
‭616-894-1975‬

‭jayson.cella@corebridgefinancial.com‬
‭michael.kreger@corebridgefinancial.com‬

‭Lincoln Investment‬
‭www.lincolninvestment.com/‬

‭www.WandCmy403b.com‬
‭MRIC Core Vendor‬

‭Robert Bernhardt‬
‭248-543-3400‬

‭rbernhardt@m3advisor.com‬

‭MEA Financial Services‬
‭www.meafs.com‬

‭MRIC Core Vendor‬
‭Todd McNitt‬

‭231-536-2477‬
‭tmcnitt@mea.org‬

‭PlanMember Services‬
‭www.planmember.com‬
‭planmember.com/lquist‬

‭MRIC Core Vendor‬
‭Loren Quist‬

‭231-920-3527‬
‭loren@williams-co.com‬

‭GLP & Associates, Inc – 403(b) only‬
‭www.glpwins.com‬

‭MRIC Core Vendor‬

‭Amy Rosch‬
‭586-292-2911‬

‭Justin Cherwinski‬
‭989-370-2183‬

‭arosch@glpwins.com‬
‭jcherwinski@glpwins.com‬

‭ASPire Financial Services‬
‭www.aspireonline.com‬

‭TCAPS‬
‭Wildcard Vendor‬

‭Meghan Dykstra‬
‭Tandem/Traverse City‬

‭231-486-6188‬
‭Justin Liptak‬

‭Edward Jones/Traverse City‬

‭231-933-0881‬
‭Dawn Hemming‬
‭Hemming/Traverse City‬

‭231-922-2900‬

‭meghan.dykstra@tandemwealthtc.com‬
‭justin.liptak@edwardjones.com‬

‭dawn@hemmingwm.com‬

‭http://www.tsacg.com/individual/plan-sponsor/michigan/traverse-city-area-public-schools/‬
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